Consult

CBCT

Implant Placement

Bone Grafting

Sinus Lifting

Block Graft

Scre Retained Zirconia Crown
Scre Retained Zirconia Bridge
Implant Retained Denture (Lower)
Implant Retained Denture (Upper)
Teeth In A Day

Soft Tissue Grafting

Implant / including Bone & Assess

\/
RADIANT

dental & implant centre

Price List January 2026

Implant Fee Guide

£95

£155

£1,500

£650
£1,540

£1,540
£1,300

from £3,500
£4,000

from £5,000
£18,500
£600

£3,700






