

Price List January 2026

Implant Fee Guide

Consult	£95
СВСТ	£155
Implant Placement	£1,500
Bone Grafting	£650
Sinus Lifting	£1,540
Block Graft	£1,540
Scre Retained Zirconia Crown	£1,300
Scre Retained Zirconia Bridge	from £3,500
Implant Retained Denture (Lower)	£4,000
Implant Retained Denture (Upper)	from £5,000
Teeth In A Day	£18,500
Soft Tissue Grafting	£600
Implant / including Bone & Assess	£3,700